2079 UMP/AARA Pro 4 Stock Point Standings
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11

12

TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR THE 2019 POINT FUND YOU MUST PURCHASE A MEMBERSHIP AND RUN 75% OF THE NITES

Sport Compact

Driver

Dudash

Sunshine

Greene

Gegg

Hawkins

Bunch

Stanfill

Leistler

Johnson

Hemken

Bunch

Smith

Drew
Anthony
Morgan
Bryan
Josh
Tom
Bradley
Rance
Chuck
Eldon
Kelley

Eric

car#

20d

239
98

22

66X

66

W2

11t

35x

car count

member

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20

7/13/19

68

134

114

91

87

84

100

99

78

76

19

7/20/19

134

113

83

93

119

70

73

79

102

30

13

7127/19

134

108

119

95

113

102

87

98

85

14

8/10/19

134

119

99

108

102

77

84

113

87

22

8/17/19

118

134

33

77

114

63

75

83

101

91

70

95

20

9/7/19

30

74

89

108

112

73

80

83

94

100

102

18

9/14/19

99

113

105

94

117

75

80

87

74

134

30

11

9/21/19

134

117

106

30

87

95

104

100

91

Total

851

793

768

687

683

659

651

618

582

526

441

303



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Carriker

Fahrner

Harris
Garcia
Potter
Racer
Reiger
Pasley
Rogers
Beintker
Buhlinger
Howard
Racer
Bone
DelLongjay

Barker

Rickey

Jonathan

Austin
Aaron
Jacob
Dave
Ryan
Bryce
Jack
Chad
Josh
David
Dayton
Jimmy
Jeffery

Danielle

35r

F16

27
412

14

93r

8p

R8

96

22h

24

71

32d

36x

Yes

Yes

105

95

87

119

67

30

80

75

97

84

107

75

68

86

97

87

30

80

91

83

90

85

80

30

94

65

85

108

67

81

102

30

89

74

30 91
85 85 113
119 103
77
73
76
134
80 83
91
67

297

216

629

556

451

355

307

236

193

177

172

97

94

89

87

74



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Boyce
DeLongjay
Price

Lash
Walsh
Fulton

Harris

Sean

Jaden

Gary

Lynn

Drew

John

Troy

36x 73

3d

188 30

35L

31

27T

65

30

30

30

85

73

65

30

30

30

30



